
 
                                     THE SINGARENI COLLIERIES COMPANY LIMITED                   PAGE No:   1 
                                              (A Government Company)                            DATE   : 25/02/2021 
                                           SELECTION LIST OF CANDIDATES       
                                              (WRITTEN TEST+ASSESSMENT) 
NAME OF THE  POST : JUNIOR ACCOUNTANT,T&S GRADE-B(INTERNAL)                          WRITTEN TEST DATE : 31/01/2021           
                                                    VACANCIES DETAILS 
      INTERNAL : UNRESERVED:  4:(OC-2,BCC-1,SCW-1*)       
                     LOCAL : 20:(OC-3,OCW-2+2*,BCA-2,BCAW-1*,BCB-1,BCBW-1*,BCDW-1,BCEW-1,SC-2+1*,SCW-1,ST-1,STW-1*)          
                                                                 (* Indicates Carry forward Vacancy) 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
SL  CALL-LTR          NAME                     ADDRESS                 CASTE SEX     DT.OF    MARKS   ROSTER CYCLE 
NO  EMPCODE   PLACE OF WORK /  AREA                                    L /NL         BIRTH            AND POINT 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
  1          UNFILLED                                                                               01st CYCLE 002  
                                                                                                    SCW  *UR   
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
  2 8600025  CH RAMA DEVI               JUNIOR ASSISTANT,Clerical Gr2   BCA FEMALE 14/01/84  29.60  01st CYCLE 004       
    0363458  BPA-Mandamarri Area        Area Hosp-MM                    LOCAL                       BCAW*LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
  3 8600087  CHEBOLU SHIRISHA           JUNIOR ASSISTANT,Clerical Gr2   OC  FEMALE 27/07/85  70.63  01st CYCLE 006         
    0148468  Corporate Office           F&A-Corp                        LOCAL                       OC W*LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
  4 8600048  Duta Rayamallu             JUNIOR ASSISTANT,Clerical Gr2   SC  MALE   15/06/91  55.20  01st CYCLE 007   
    0147200  STPP JAIPUR                ADMIN OFFICE                    LOCAL                       SC  *LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
  5          UNFILLED                                                                               01st CYCLE 008  
                                                                                                    STW *LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 
 
                                                                                GENERAL MANAGER(PERSONNEL)/RC,IR&PM 



  
                                                                                                PAGE No:   2 
                                                                                                DATE   : 25/02/2021 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
SL  CALL-LTR          NAME                     ADDRESS                 CASTE SEX     DT.OF    MARKS   ROSTER CYCLE 
NO  EMPCODE   PLACE OF WORK /  AREA                                    L /NL         BIRTH            AND POINT    
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
  6          UNFILLED                                                                               01st CYCLE 010  
                                                                                                    BCBW*LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
  7 8600007  Pothu Ramya Sudha          JUNIOR ASSISTANT,Clerical Gr2   BCB FEMALE 08/02/93  54.20  01st CYCLE 012        
    0146864  BPA-Mandamarri Area        GM Office - MM                  LOCAL                       OC W*LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
  8 8600086  AKKAPALLY GOPI             JUNIOR ASSISTANT,Clerical Gr2   BCB MALE   01/05/83  62.13  01st CYCLE 013        
    0149511  Corporate Office           F&A-Corp                        LOCAL                       OC   UR    
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
  9 8600057  Manda Hemantha Kumar       ELECTRICIAN,Category V          BCC MALE   21/03/86  45.17  01st CYCLE 014       
    0130198  BPA-Mandamarri Area        Shanthikhani                    LOCAL                       BCC  UR    
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 10 8600043  A Bixapathi                WELDER,Category V               BCB MALE   18/12/82  60.60  01st CYCLE 015  
    0132865  BPA-Srirampur Area         RK7 Inc                         LOCAL                       OC   UR    
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 11 8600026  Akunuri Sampath            FITTER,Category IV              SC  MALE   15/04/80  49.17  01st CYCLE 016  
    0138764  BPA-Srirampur Area         SRP1 Inc                        LOCAL                       SC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 
 
                                                                                GENERAL MANAGER(PERSONNEL)/RC,IR&PM 



  
                                                                                                PAGE No:   3 
                                                                                                DATE   : 25/02/2021 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
SL  CALL-LTR          NAME                     ADDRESS                 CASTE SEX     DT.OF    MARKS   ROSTER CYCLE 
NO  EMPCODE   PLACE OF WORK /  AREA                                    L /NL         BIRTH            AND POINT    
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 12          UNFILLED                                                                               01st CYCLE 017  
                                                                                                    OCW  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 13          UNFILLED                                                                               01st CYCLE 018  
                                                                                                    BCDW LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 14          UNFILLED                                                                               01st CYCLE 019  
                                                                                                    BCEW LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 15 8600027  KANCHERLA RAMESH           GENERAL MAZDOOR,Category I      BCA MALE   12/05/81  48.67  01st CYCLE 020            
    1015799  RGM-Ramagundam I Are       GDK2 Inc                        LOCAL                       BCA  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 16 8600037  GOLEM THIRUPATHI           SURVEY MAZDOOR,Category II      BCD MALE   02/02/92  57.47  01st CYCLE 021          
    2119839  BPA-Bellampalli Area       GM Office - BPA                 LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 17          UNFILLED                                                                               01st CYCLE 022  
                                                                                                    SCW  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 
 
                                                                                GENERAL MANAGER(PERSONNEL)/RC,IR&PM 



  
                                                                                                PAGE No:   4 
                                                                                                DATE   : 25/02/2021 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
SL  CALL-LTR          NAME                     ADDRESS                 CASTE SEX     DT.OF    MARKS   ROSTER CYCLE 
NO  EMPCODE   PLACE OF WORK /  AREA                                    L /NL         BIRTH            AND POINT    
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 18          UNFILLED                                                                               01st CYCLE 023  
                                                                                                    OCW  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 19 8600019  Ch Satyanarayana           SENIOR ASSISTANT,Clerical Gr1   BCB MALE   16/02/69  52.67  01st CYCLE 024      
    0290891  Corporate Office           Main Hospital                   LOCAL                       BCB  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 20 8600056  Chandavath Daryasingh      JUNIOR ASSISTANT,Clerical Gr2   ST  MALE   18/04/76  47.87  01st CYCLE 025      
    2117641  KGR-Yellandu Area          21 Inc                          LOCAL                       ST   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 21 8600041  Merugu Praveen Kumar       JUNIOR ASSISTANT,Clerical Gr2   BCB MALE   06/07/82  55.70  01st CYCLE 026        
    2926121  RGM-Bhoopalpalli Are       KTK OC-III                      LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 22 8600004  Janagam Kumar              GENERAL MAZDOOR,Category I      SC  MALE   19/11/88  44.43  01st CYCLE 027       
    2387830  BPA-Mandamarri Area        RKP1A Inc                       LOCAL                       SC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 23 8600017  Gopu Sugunakar Reddy       GENERAL MAZDOOR,Category I      OC  MALE   28/03/79  55.20  01st CYCLE 028          
    2935104  BPA-Srirampur Area         RK7 Inc                         LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 
 
                                                                                GENERAL MANAGER(PERSONNEL)/RC,IR&PM 



  
                                                                                                PAGE No:   5 
                                                                                                DATE   : 25/02/2021 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
SL  CALL-LTR          NAME                     ADDRESS                 CASTE SEX     DT.OF    MARKS   ROSTER CYCLE 
NO  EMPCODE   PLACE OF WORK /  AREA                                    L /NL         BIRTH            AND POINT    
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 24 8600030  T Suryanarayana            JUNIOR ASSISTANT,Clerical Gr2   BCA MALE   25/06/79  45.73  01st CYCLE 029     
    2370964  BPA-Srirampur Area         SRP1 Inc                        LOCAL                       BCA  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                                                                                               
                                                                                                               
 
                                                                                GENERAL MANAGER(PERSONNEL)/RC,IR&PM 


